
Tuscarawas All County CC Championships - MS Girls - 3

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Tusky Valley 00:15:03.56 25

2 Indian Valley 00:15:56.24 31

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Claymont 00:15:54.74 4

Dover 00:17:01.75 2

Welty 00:15:06.06 1

Garaway 00:15:50.38 1

Newcomerstown 00:18:56.26 1
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Tuscarawas All County CC Championships - MS Girls - 3

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Tusky Valley 00:15:03.56 6 25

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 981 Brooklyn Sponaugle 00:14:40.02 3

2 5 983 Jillian Sponaugle 00:14:44.59 4

3 7 980 Ava Seward 00:14:51.05 5

4 9 984 Natalie Stokes 00:15:10.22 6

5 12 979 Ezri Capuano 00:15:51.94 7

6 17 982 Sidney Bosler 00:17:32.92 (10)

2 Indian Valley 00:15:56.24 7 31

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 642 Rowan Harshey 00:14:04.35 1

2 2 643 Bailey Herbert 00:14:29.78 2

3 13 629 Bridget Pittis 00:16:00.91 8

4 16 604 Aurora Day 00:17:13.98 9

5 18 626 Sophie Krocker 00:17:52.20 11

6 19 641 Bella Green 00:17:54.32 (12)

7 20 640 Cadi Compston 00:18:20.58 (13)
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Tuscarawas All County CC Championships - MS Girls - 3

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 642 Rowan Harshey 8th 00:14:04.35 Indian Valley

2 2 643 Bailey Herbert 8th 00:14:29.78 Indian Valley

3 0 389 Emma McPherson 8th 00:14:39.32 Claymont

4 3 981 Brooklyn Sponaugle 7th 00:14:40.02 Tusky Valley

5 4 983 Jillian Sponaugle 8th 00:14:44.59 Tusky Valley

6 0 387 Riley Roach 7th 00:14:47.42 Claymont

7 5 980 Ava Seward 7th 00:14:51.05 Tusky Valley

8 0 986 Angel Kaufman 8th 00:15:06.06 Welty

9 6 984 Natalie Stokes 8th 00:15:10.22 Tusky Valley

10 0 386 Elyza Cooper 7th 00:15:22.80 Claymont

11 0 482 Laynee Reneker 8th 00:15:50.38 Garaway

12 7 979 Ezri Capuano 7th 00:15:51.94 Tusky Valley

13 8 629 Bridget Pittis 7th 00:16:00.91 Indian Valley

14 0 462 Aubrie Hindman 8th 00:16:59.13 Dover

15 0 463 Lilly McCoury 8th 00:17:04.37 Dover

16 9 604 Aurora Day 7th 00:17:13.98 Indian Valley

17 (10) 982 Sidney Bosler 8th 00:17:32.92 Tusky Valley

18 11 626 Sophie Krocker 7th 00:17:52.20 Indian Valley

19 (12) 641 Bella Green 8th 00:17:54.32 Indian Valley

20 (13) 640 Cadi Compston 8th 00:18:20.58 Indian Valley

21 0 388 Alyssa Bruer 8th 00:18:49.42 Claymont

22 0 675 Scarlet Dorsey 7th 00:18:56.26 Newcomerstown
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